
# Name DLand Fahrzeug Baujahr Klasse Total

G e s a m t w e r t u n g
Rang Club

25 Peter Vogt / Alexander Vogt A Opel Ascona A 1975 3/1972 bis 197 9,1471 G
6 Andreas Geldner / Martin Geldner A Opel GT/E 1976 3/1972 bis 197 9,1692 S

27 Christian Zinner / Dominik Riedmayer A Audi 90 Quattro 1991 5/Youngtimer 1 11,2963 G
12 Thomas Jung / Mario Hofbauer A BMW 318i 1991 5/Youngtimer 1 11,8104 G
3 Karl Faist / Peter Rattner A Toyota Celica 2.0 Gt-i 16 1990 5/Youngtimer 1 13,7425 G

17 Manfred Pledl / Edith Lutz A Ford Escort MK II 1978 4/1977 bis1981 14,9986 G
2 DI Wolfgang Bachinger / Dr.Uli Bachinger A Subaru 1800 4wd 1980 4/1977 bis1981 15,0427 G

16 Sigi Pfeiffer / Rainhard Kaufmann A Skoda 120 1978 4/1977 bis1981 17,6848 G
18 Mag. Auguste Poller / Dr. Manfred Engl A Fiat Panda 4x4 1987 5/Youngtimer 1 18,3919 G
24 Johann Thomas / Erika Thomas A Peugeot 205 1990 5/Youngtimer 1 18,91410 G
14 Herbert Margreiter / Christoph Margreiter A Alfa 75 Twin Spark 1988 5/Youngtimer 1 22,55311 S
1 Christoph Aigner / Thomas Schmölz A Volvo 244 1987 5/Youngtimer 1 25,05312 S

19 Peter Pungersek / Roland Pungersek A Datsun 240Z 1972 3/1972 bis 197 25,31613 B
7 Thomas Gschiessl / Christian Fichtinger A Volvo 744GL 1989 5/Youngtimer 1 29,34814 S
4 Peter Gardt / Martin Gruber A BMW 325 ix 1987 5/Youngtimer 1 31,43615 S
5 Manfred Geigl / Heidi Baumgartner A Opel Manta 1980 4/1977 bis1981 34,05416 S

28 Martin Zinner / Sandra Svoboda A Audi 100 S4 1991 5/Youngtimer 1 36,33017 S
20 Karl Pus / Christina Hartlieb-Wallthor A Porsche Carrera 1989 5/Youngtimer 1 39,80618 S
23 Pius Weckerle / Werner Gassner A Mini MK II 1968 2/1962 bis 197 44,07319 G
10 Gerhard Höfler / Gernot Höfler A VW Käfer 1302 S 1971 2/1962 bis 197 81,81920 S
8 Peter Haider / Rainer Posch A VW Polo II 1981 4/1977 bis1981 178,28621 B
9 Peter Haunschmid / Felix Höbarth A Opel Kadett 1971 2/1962 bis 197 220,20222 B

11 Bernhard Humer / Christian Schwentner A Mini Cooper 1275 1991 5/Youngtimer 1 311,40823 B
21 Manfred Schreiber / Bernhard Liebich A Volvo 345 Variomatic 1987 5/Youngtimer 1 1.012,99124 B
26 Helmut Windischbauer / Robert Schwarz A Volvo 850 Kombi 1991 5/Youngtimer 1 1.129,53125 B
22 Martin Sperl / Gerhard Jauernig A Mini 1000 1978 4/1977 bis1981 5.408,21326 DQ
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# Name DLand Fahrzeug Baujahr Total
K l a s s e n w e r t u n g

Rang Club

2/1962 bis 1971
23 Pius Weckerle / Werner Gassner A Mini MK II 1968 44,0731 G
10 Gerhard Höfler / Gernot Höfler A VW Käfer 1302 S 1971 81,8192 S
9 Peter Haunschmid / Felix Höbarth A Opel Kadett 1971 220,2023 B

3/1972 bis 1976
25 Peter Vogt / Alexander Vogt A Opel Ascona A 1975 9,1471 G
6 Andreas Geldner / Martin Geldner A Opel GT/E 1976 9,1692 S

19 Peter Pungersek / Roland Pungersek A Datsun 240Z 1972 25,3163 B

4/1977 bis1981
17 Manfred Pledl / Edith Lutz A Ford Escort MK II 1978 14,9981 G
2 DI Wolfgang Bachinger / Dr.Uli Bachinger A Subaru 1800 4wd 1980 15,0422 G

16 Sigi Pfeiffer / Rainhard Kaufmann A Skoda 120 1978 17,6843 G
5 Manfred Geigl / Heidi Baumgartner A Opel Manta 1980 34,0544 S
8 Peter Haider / Rainer Posch A VW Polo II 1981 178,2865 B

22 Martin Sperl / Gerhard Jauernig A Mini 1000 1978 5.408,2136 DQ

5/Youngtimer 1982 bis 1991
27 Christian Zinner / Dominik Riedmayer A Audi 90 Quattro 1991 11,2961 G
12 Thomas Jung / Mario Hofbauer A BMW 318i 1991 11,8102 G
3 Karl Faist / Peter Rattner A Toyota Celica 2.0 Gt-i 16 1990 13,7423 G

18 Mag. Auguste Poller / Dr. Manfred Engl A Fiat Panda 4x4 1987 18,3914 G
24 Johann Thomas / Erika Thomas A Peugeot 205 1990 18,9145 G
14 Herbert Margreiter / Christoph Margreiter A Alfa 75 Twin Spark 1988 22,5536 S
1 Christoph Aigner / Thomas Schmölz A Volvo 244 1987 25,0537 S
7 Thomas Gschiessl / Christian Fichtinger A Volvo 744GL 1989 29,3488 S
4 Peter Gardt / Martin Gruber A BMW 325 ix 1987 31,4369 S

28 Martin Zinner / Sandra Svoboda A Audi 100 S4 1991 36,33010 S
20 Karl Pus / Christina Hartlieb-Wallthor A Porsche Carrera 1989 39,80611 S
11 Bernhard Humer / Christian Schwentner A Mini Cooper 1275 1991 311,40812 B
21 Manfred Schreiber / Bernhard Liebich A Volvo 345 Variomatic 1987 1.012,99113 B
26 Helmut Windischbauer / Robert Schwarz A Volvo 850 Kombi 1991 1.129,53114 B
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# SP1a SP1b SP2 SP3 Gesamt

SPs
Rang Fahrer

25 2,389 1,169 3,180 2,409 9,1471 Peter Vogt
6 0,796 0,205 5,462 2,706 9,1692 Andreas Geldner

27 5,152 0,387 2,559 3,198 11,2963 Christian Zinner
12 5,058 2,665 3,014 1,073 11,8104 Thomas Jung
3 0,312 9,964 2,364 1,102 13,7425 Karl Faist

17 3,167 7,131 3,275 1,425 14,9986 Manfred Pledl
2 3,794 3,274 5,031 2,943 15,0427 DI Wolfgang Bachinger

16 10,906 0,473 3,872 2,433 17,6848 Sigi Pfeiffer
18 3,300 2,201 4,957 7,933 18,3919 Mag. Auguste Poller
24 0,641 9,607 4,726 3,940 18,91410 Johann Thomas
14 5,239 9,711 4,835 2,768 22,55311 Herbert Margreiter
1 8,274 3,778 7,298 5,703 25,05312 Christoph Aigner

19 3,770 13,418 6,351 1,777 25,31613 Peter Pungersek
7 10,608 8,828 5,875 4,037 29,34814 Thomas Gschiessl
4 5,231 20,871 3,758 1,576 31,43615 Peter Gardt
5 1,486 23,058 5,157 4,353 34,05416 Manfred Geigl

28 7,723 27,437 0,858 0,312 36,33017 Martin Zinner
20 10,191 23,601 3,643 2,371 39,80618 Karl Pus
23 1,550 25,045 15,405 2,073 44,07319 Pius Weckerle
8 13,940 37,075 4,580 2,691 58,28620 Peter Haider

10 3,128 69,900 5,925 2,866 81,81921 Gerhard Höfler
9 13,266 76,396 5,839 4,701 100,20222 Peter Haunschmid

21 6,809 275,498 5,429 5,255 292,99123 Manfred Schreiber
11 1,405 298,850 6,568 4,585 311,40824 Bernhard Humer
26 400,000 121,895 5,315 2,321 529,53125 Helmut Windischbauer
22 400,000 400,000 8,213 400,000 1.208,21326 Martin Sperl
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# ZK1-ZK2 ZK2-ZK3 ZK3-ZK4 ZK4-ZK5 Gesamt

ZKs vormittag
Rang Fahrer

1 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,0001 Christoph Aigner
2 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000DI Wolfgang Bachinger
3 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000Karl Faist
4 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000Peter Gardt
5 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000Manfred Geigl
6 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000Andreas Geldner
7 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000Thomas Gschiessl

10 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000Gerhard Höfler
11 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000Bernhard Humer
12 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000Thomas Jung
14 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000Herbert Margreiter
16 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000Sigi Pfeiffer
17 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000Manfred Pledl
18 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000Mag. Auguste Poller
19 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000Peter Pungersek
20 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000Karl Pus
23 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000Pius Weckerle
24 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000Johann Thomas
25 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000Peter Vogt
27 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000Christian Zinner
28 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000Martin Zinner
8 0,000 0,000 0,000 120,000 120,0002 Peter Haider
9 0,000 0,000 0,000 120,000 120,000Peter Haunschmid

26 600,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 600,0003 Helmut Windischbauer
21 600,000 0,000 0,000 120,000 720,0004 Manfred Schreiber
22 600,000 600,000 600,000 600,000 2.400,0005 Martin Sperl
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# ZK6-ZK7 ZK7-ZK8 ZK8-ZK9 Gesamt

ZKs nachmittag
Rang Fahrer

1 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,0001 Christoph Aigner
2 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000DI Wolfgang Bachinger
3 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000Karl Faist
4 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000Peter Gardt
5 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000Manfred Geigl
6 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000Andreas Geldner
7 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000Thomas Gschiessl
8 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000Peter Haider
9 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000Peter Haunschmid

10 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000Gerhard Höfler
11 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000Bernhard Humer
12 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000Thomas Jung
14 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000Herbert Margreiter
16 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000Sigi Pfeiffer
17 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000Manfred Pledl
18 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000Mag. Auguste Poller
19 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000Peter Pungersek
20 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000Karl Pus
21 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000Manfred Schreiber
23 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000Pius Weckerle
24 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000Johann Thomas
25 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000Peter Vogt
26 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000Helmut Windischbauer
27 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000Christian Zinner
28 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000Martin Zinner
22 600,000 600,000 600,000 1.800,0002 Martin Sperl
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